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services and training

Technology Solutions
And Services

Vendor N D ¢ t/Facilit Contract gurtrentt Spending || Contract Contract Contract D inti Contract T O;iginal Cd(/);tlr 221“
endor Name epartment/Facility| . ontrac to Date | Start Date | End Date ontract Description ontract Type pproved/File
Amount Date
Open Text Live Cycle
STELLAR SERVICES INC |[State Insurance Fund [C000516 $76,840.82 $0.0004/01/2020 |03/31/2021 |Stream Serve Equipment - IT 03/02/2020
maintenance and Hardware/ Software
support
Plainview PPM Pro Equipment - IT
TI SOLUTION State Insurance Fund [C000521 $407,948.00 $0.00/06/13/2020 |06/12/2022 ||and Sandbox software quip 05/21/2020
) . Hardware/ Software
licensing fees
Secureworks Managed
MOLA GROUP CORP State Insurance Fund [C000518 |  $269,913.23 $0.00|04/26/2020 |05/30/2021 |Secure Services Equipment - IT 04/08/2020
Provider and iSensors |Hardware/ Software
Renewal
Support services for Eauipment - IT
MOLA GROUP CORP State Insurance Fund [C000523 $74,265.00 $0.00(09/01/2020 08/31/2021 |Microfocus Security qawp 08/31/2020
. Hardware/ Software
Fortify software
RAJ SOMAS State Insurance Fund [C000526 |  $196,500.00 $0.00(03/27/2021 |03/26/2024 |C15¢0 Open Domain | Equipment - IT 12/16/2020
Name System (DNS) |Hardware/ Software
Consultant -
VANGUARD TECH State Insurance Fund [C000522 $157,166.10 $0.0007/22/2020 |10/21/2020 |[Network assessment |Miscellaneous 07/23/2020
GROUP INC .
Consultant Services
FORTUNA BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT SANS Institut Consultant -
State Insurance Fund |C000515 $96,643.00 $0.00/02/25/2020 |08/24/2020 > InStiiute Miscellaneous 02/25/2020
CONSULTING security training Consultant Services
INCORPORATION
Tricentis software IC (;nsultzctlpt ) And
RAJ SOMAS State Insurance Fund |C000520 $126,000.00 $0.0005/15/2020 [12/31/2020 |testing platform niormation An 05/15/2020




RAJ SOMAS

State Insurance Fund

C000517

$78,000.00

$0.00

03/06/2020

03/05/2021

Cisco Open Domain
Name System

Consultant -
Information And
Technology Solutions
And Services

03/18/2020

THUNDERCAT
TECHNOLOGY LLC

State Insurance Fund

C000513

$199,693.87

$0.00

03/15/2020

03/14/2021

Sumo Logic

Consultant -
Information And
Technology Solutions
And Services

02/26/2020

MOLA GROUP CORP

State Insurance Fund

C000514

$173,000.00

$0.00

02/07/2020

02/06/2021

Software detection
licenses

Commodity -
Computer Hardware
And Software

02/05/2020
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